
SL 
No. 

1 
2 

3 
4 

NOTE: 

LIST OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED & FOUND ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION TO CLAss 

Registration No. 

2526B1001 
252681002 
2526B1003 
2526B1004 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TEZPUR NO IV,TEZPUR UNIVERSITY 

PRINCIPAA 

Name of the Candidate 

GOURI CHETRY 
AYUSH CHETRY 
KHUSIKA CHETRY 
PRATIGYA CHETRY 

zl4hs 
OrHIS/HITr0/Prìncipa 

BALVATIKA-I(2025-26) 

KV Tezpur No. ly Tezpur Vniversity 

Name of Father IMother 

JOY PRASAD CHETRY 
MILAN CHETRY 

TANKA BAHADUR CHETRY 
ASHOK CHETRY 

DOB 

Page 1 of 1 

16-10-2021 
06-04-2021 
20-08-2021 
29-11-2021 

Service 

Categor 

6 

6 

()Applicants who have applied for admission under ST/OBC-NCL provision are requested to keep th eir documents(ST/OBC-NCL certificate) ready 
for submission in case of selection for admission. 

Caste 

Category 
OBC -NCL 
OBC-NCL 
OBC NCL 
OBC NCL 

Remarks 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

