KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TEZPUR NO IV, TEZPUR UNIVERSITY

LIST OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED & FOUND ELIGIBLE FOR ADMISSION TO CLASS **BALVATIKA-I(2025-26)**

SL No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate	Name of Father /Mother	DOB	Service Categor y	Caste Category	Remarks
1	2526B1001	GOURI CHETRY	JOY PRASAD CHETRY	16-10-2021	6	OBC -NCL	
2	2526B1002	AYUSH CHETRY	MILAN CHETRY	06-04-2021	6	OBC-NCL	
3	2526B1003	KHUSIKA CHETRY	TANKA BAHADUR CHETRY	20-08-2021	6	OBC NCL	
4	2526B1004	PRATIGYA CHETRY	ASHOK CHETRY	29-11-2021	6	OBC NCL	

(i)Applicants who have applied for admission under ST/OBC-NCL provision are requested to keep their documents (ST/OBC-NCL certificate) ready for submission in case of selection for admission.

अधाक्र/प्राचार्य/Principal

रक्षि एक भूव तर हजूर एक भूव विश्वविद्यालय के. वि. तेजपुर क । १ रोजपुर विश्वविद्यालय KY Tezpur No. IV Tezpur University